

## **ACHIZITIE GRADINITA RAZA DE SOARE-MATERIALE EDUCATIONALE**

I.D.: 87761913

---

Data publicarii	02.10.23	Coduri CPV	39162100-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 840,34 RON - 840,34 RON

---

Descriere: Papusa fata 20 cm BUC 2.00 27.73 55.46 10.54 2 240749 Papusa baiat 20 cm BUC 2.00 27.73 55.46 10.54 3 800018 Excavator 28 cm BUC 1.00 21.01 21.01 3.99 4 800022 Tractor cu vola 42 cm BUC 1.00 41.18 41.18 7.82 5 120029 Zale BUC 1.00 49.58 49.58 9.42 6 120032 Modulo BUC 1.00 49.58 49.58 9.42 7 170036 Set constructie color 50 piese Set 2.00 49.58 99.16 18.84 8 120041 Animale de snuruit BUC 3.00 15.97 47.90 9.10 9 120795 Maxi mozaic BUC 1.00 66.39 66.39 12.61 10 120796 Grila maxi mozaic BUC 5.00 12.61 63.03 11.98 11 130027 Fructe Set 1.00 66.39 66.39 12.61 12 130028 Legume Set 1.00 74.79 74.79 14.21 13 330001 Set oale Set 2.00 10.92 21.85 4.15 14 110643 Jetoane colorate BUC 3.00 20.17 60.50 11.50 15 880004 Set patiserie BUC 1.00 35.29 35.29 6.71 16 540029 Margele spuma BUC 1.00 32.77 32.77 6.23

---